Sonic's PPW - WR

Player | leowmne Jeoumthors, ________________|

Cooper Kupp
Justin Jefferson
Keenan Allen
Terry McLaurin
Adam Thielen
Ja'Marr Chase
Diontae Johnson
Mike Evans

DK Metcalf

Chris Godwin
Marquise Brown
Tyler Lockett
Jaylen Waddle
DeAndre Hopkins
DeVonta Smith
Chase Claypool
Brandin Cooks
Tee Higgins
Hunter Renfrow
Michael Pittman Jr.
Mike Williams
Darnell Mooney
Christian Kirk
Brandon Aiyuk
Elijah Moore
Odell Beckham Jr.
Russell Gage

Van Jefferson Jr.
Kenny Golladay
A.J. Green

Allen Robinson Il
Tyler Boyd

Corey Davis
Rashod Bateman
Rondale Moore
Marvin Jones Jr.
Darius Slayton
Jamison Crowder
Kalif Raymond
T.Y. Hilton
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Laviska Shenault Jr.
DeSean Jackson
Sammy Watkins
Curtis Samuel
DeVante Parker
Olamide Zaccheaus
Tajae Sharpe
Quez Watkins
Marquise Goodwin
DeAndre Carter
Bryan Edwards
Devin Duvernay
Chris Conley

Zach Pascal
Quintez Cephus
James Washington
John Ross Il

K.J. Osborn

Josh Reynolds
Tyler Johnson
Adam Humphries
Ray-Ray McCloud Il
Danny Amendola
Albert Wilson
Keelan Cole Sr.
Jalen Reagor

Zay Jones

Laquon Treadwell
Freddie Swain
Nico Collins
Mack Hollins
Antoine Wesley
Damiere Byrd
Tavon Austin

Jauan Jennings

$9,000
$8,200
$7,500
$7,400
$7,300
$7,000
$6,800
$6,700
$6,700
$6,600
$6,500
$6,500
$6,400
$6,200
$6,100
$6,000
$5,900
$5,800
$5,800
$5,700
$5,700
$5,600
$5,600
$5,600
$5,500
$5,500
$5,300
$5,300
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$4,900
$4,900
$4,700
$4,700
$4,600
$4,600
$4,500
$4,400
$4,400
$4,400
$4,200
$4,200
$4,000
$3,900
$3,800
$3,700
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,400
$3,400
$3,400
$3,300
$3,300
$3,300
$3,200
$3,200
$3,200
$3,200
$3,200
$3,200
$3,200
$3,100
$3,100
$3,100
$3,100
$3,100
$3,100

JAX@LAR 1 LAR
MIN@DET : MIN
LAC@CIN 1 LAC
WAS@LV 1 WAS
MIN@DET  MIN
LAC@CIN 1 CIN
BAL@PIT 1. PIT
TB@ATL 12 TB
SF@SEA 12 SEA
TB@ATL 12 T8
BAL@PIT 1; BAL
SF@SEA 12 SEA
NYG@MIA MIA
ARI@CHI L: ARI
PHI@NYJ L. PHI
BAL@PIT 1. PIT
IND@HOU HOU
LAC@CIN 1 CIN
WAS@LV 1 LV
IND@HOU IND
LAC@CIN 1 LAC
ARI@CHI 1: CHI
ARI@CHI L: ARI
SF@SEA 12 SF
PHI@NY 1 NYJ
JAX@LAR 1 LAR
TB@ATL 12 ATL
JAX@LAR 1 LAR
NYG@MIA NYG
ARI@CHI L: ARI
ARI@CHI L: CHI
LAC@CIN 1 CIN
PHI@NY 1 NYJ
BAL@PIT 1: BAL
ARI@CHI 1; ARI
JAX@LAR 1 JAX
NYG@MIA NYG
PHI@NY 1 NYJ
MIN@DET  DET
IND@HOU IND
MIN@DET  DET
JAX@LAR 1 JAX
WAS@LV 1 LV
BAL@PIT 1: BAL
WAS@LV 1 WAS
NYG@MIA MIA
TB@ATL 12 ATL
TB@ATL 12 ATL
PHI@NY 1, PHI
ARI@CHI 1: CHI
WAS@LV 1 WAS
WAS@LV 1 LV
BAL@PIT 1; BAL
IND@HOU HOU
IND@HOU IND
MIN@DET ' DET
BAL@PIT 1 PIT
NYG@MIA NYG
MIN@DET  MIN
MIN@DET : DET
TB@ATL 1278
WAS@LV 1 WAS
BAL@PIT 1, PIT
IND@HOU HOU
NYG@MIA MIA
PHI@NYJ 1 NYJ
PHI@NY) 1; PHI
WAS@LV 1 LV
JAX@LAR 1 JAX
SF@SEA 12 SEA
IND@HOU HOU
NYG@MIA MIA
ARI@CHI 1: ARI
ARI@CHI 1: CHI
JAX@LAR 1 JAX
SF@SEA 12 SF

The gold standard of 2021 receivers in a great matchup. Don't you wish you could draft Best Ball all over again?
Scored a nice 22.4 vs Lions earlier...but that wouldn't even be 3x his salary this week.

High floor in good matchup. Ceiling game possible if game catches fire

Absolute stud faces tough cornerback in a covered stadium. | wish he was priced just a bit less.

Ownership is nice but matchup isn't as juicy as it may appear from a distance. Cousin unlikely to air it out.

Big plays can come in bunches and his have been sparse lately

JM doesn't prioitize him this week due to lack of red zone targets. No need to get above the field. He'll be in my pool though.
Less ownership and and bigger end zone role than Godwin makes this a nice floating play for me

No one wants to be seen with a sinner but many would love to party with one. Maybe DK catches 2 bombs at
Great matchup and opportunity. Too bad DFS has evolved cuz Godwin will be owned

Among my favorite plays because upside is massive and ownership isn't

A few stacks with Russ for sure

yep

Can't wait for him to play again

Low owned and has upside regardless of QB

Deep threat with dusty QB is not an awesome mix

Has been under the weather. A situation to monitor

I think Tee is back and this price hasn't quite caught up yet

Great floor and underrated ceiling

Bounce-back week after looking a bit lost last week

Judge Smails said it best: Well...we're waiting

Matchup isn't great but he's pretty much the only playmaker they have and they'll need points

Low owned with ceiling. Almost always in my pool

Great value this week. Will be have a Deebo/Aiyuk hybrid role? Add a few rushing attempts?

Upside is there but he's sandwiched among a few good plays at the position

Monitor his health. If he's good, he's GOOD

I like him in game stacks but Van Jefferson will eat up any floating play opportunities in this price range

Sadly, I'm trying not to go any lower than this on my rosters this week. | guess I'll have to roster some Moreau after all. *pukes

A bring back in Tua stacks maybe. He has been dissapointing but can't ignore guys that can get there on 3 catches

He's a team-first guy which is good because other players would be pissed at the lack of targets

Needs another soft tissue injury to Sammy Watkins to shine again...not that | wish for such things. | am not a monster

Playing in a damaged offense and facing Jalen Ramsey. Fun!

Matchup is bleh and Slayton has been a ghost this year despite opportunity

He should see less of Jalen Ramsey than Marvin Jones will. Maybe Laviska can catch his 3 yard passes unmolested

Playing DeSean when he's on the injury report is DFS russian roulette. I'll take a few spins

I hope he plays because | am quite fond of him

Don't hate Quez this week since Hurts might not run as much if he's dinged...or Minshew plays

Among my only plays in this range and with Curtis Samuel getting healthy it feels kinda thin

Sprinkled in Carr stacks

Bummer result last week but they schemed a few plays for him

He's a alpha receiver...if there is such thing as a Detriot Lions alpha receiver

Interesting if Cooks' sniffles prevent him from playing

He really stinks
Sprinkled in Carr stacks

Happy for him that he earned some targets in an NFL football game

Matchup sucks but dude is gonna break out before season is over

Price is good but his comp on playerprofiler.com is Laquon Treadwell



