Player	\$	Column4	Colum	Notes
Cooper Kupp	\$9,000	JAX@LAR 1	LAR	The gold standard of 2021 receivers in a great matchup. Don't you wish you could draft Best Ball all over again?
Justin Jefferson	\$8,200	MIN@DET	MIN	Scored a nice 22.4 vs Lions earlierbut that wouldn't even be 3x his salary this week.
Keenan Allen	\$7,500	LAC@CIN 1	LAC	High floor in good matchup. Ceiling game possible if game catches fire
Terry McLaurin	\$7,400	WAS@LV 1	WAS	Absolute stud faces tough cornerback in a covered stadium. I wish he was priced just a bit less.
Adam Thielen	\$7,300	MIN@DET	MIN	Ownership is nice but matchup isn't as juicy as it may appear from a distance. Cousin unlikely to air it out.
Ja'Marr Chase	\$7,000	LAC@CIN 1	CIN	Big plays can come in bunches and his have been sparse lately
Diontae Johnson	\$6,800	BAL@PIT 1	PIT	JM doesn't prioitize him this week due to lack of red zone targets. No need to get above the field. He'll be in my pool though.
Mike Evans	\$6,700	TB@ATL 12	ТВ	Less ownership and and bigger end zone role than Godwin makes this a nice floating play for me
DK Metcalf	\$6,700	SF@SEA 12	SEA	No one wants to be seen with a sinner but many would love to party with one. Maybe DK catches 2 bombs at
Chris Godwin	\$6,600	TB@ATL 12	ТВ	Great matchup and opportunity. Too bad DFS has evolved cuz Godwin will be owned
Marquise Brown	\$6,500	BAL@PIT 1	BAL	Among my favorite plays because upside is massive and ownership isn't
Tyler Lockett	\$6,500	SF@SEA 12	SEA	A few stacks with Russ for sure
Jaylen Waddle	\$6,400	NYG@MIA	MIA	уер
DeAndre Hopkins	\$6,200	ARI@CHI 1:		Can't wait for him to play again
DeVonta Smith	\$6,100	PHI@NYJ 1		Low owned and has upside regardless of QB
Chase Claypool	\$6,000	BAL@PIT 1		Deep threat with dusty QB is not an awesome mix
Brandin Cooks		IND@HOU		Has been under the weather. A situation to monitor
Tee Higgins	\$5,800	LAC@CIN 1		I think Tee is back and this price hasn't quite caught up yet
Hunter Renfrow	\$5,800	WAS@LV 1		Great floor and underrated ceiling
Michael Pittman Jr.	\$5,700	IND@HOU		Bounce-back week after looking a bit lost last week
Mike Williams	\$5,700	LAC@CIN 1		Judge Smails said it best: Wellwe're waiting
Darnell Mooney	\$5,600	ARI@CHI 1:		Matchup isn't great but he's pretty much the only playmaker they have and they'll need points
Christian Kirk	\$5,600	ARI@CHI 1		Low owned with ceiling. Almost always in my pool
Brandon Aiyuk		SF@SEA 12		Great value this week. Will be have a Deebo/Aiyuk hybrid role? Add a few rushing attempts?
Elijah Moore	\$5,500	PHI@NYJ 1		Upside is there but he's sandwiched among a few good plays at the position
Odell Beckham Jr.	\$5,500	JAX@LAR 1		Monitor his health. If he's good, he's GOOD
Russell Gage	\$5,300	TB@ATL 12		I like him in game stacks but Van Jefferson will eat up any floating play opportunities in this price range
Van Jefferson Jr.	\$5,300 \$5.000	JAX@LAR 1		Sadly, I'm trying not to go any lower than this on my rosters this week. I guess I'll have to roster some Moreau after all. *pukes
Kenny Golladay		NYG@MIA		A bring back in Tua stacks maybe. He has been dissapointing but can't ignore guys that can get there on 3 catches
A.J. Green	\$5,000	ARI@CHI 1:		
Allen Robinson II	\$5,000	ARI@CHI 1:		
Tyler Boyd	\$5,000 \$4,900	LAC@CIN 1 PHI@NYJ 1		He's a team-first guy which is good because other players would be pissed at the lack of targets
Corey Davis				Name and the safe size of the safe in the Common Westing to this same in the safe safe safe safe safe safe safe
Rashod Bateman Rondale Moore	\$4,900	BAL@PIT 1:		Needs another soft tissue injury to Sammy Watkins to shine againnot that I wish for such things. I am not a monster
Marvin Jones Jr.	\$4,700 \$4,700	ARI@CHI 1:		District in a demand offered and facing later Demant. First
Darius Slayton	\$4,600	JAX@LAR 1 NYG@MIA		Playing in a damaged offense and facing Jalen Ramsey. Fun! Matchup is bleh and Slayton has been a ghost this year despite opportunity
Jamison Crowder	\$4,600	PHI@NYJ 1		inatchiap is bien and stayton has been a ghost this year despite opportunity
Kalif Raymond	\$4,500	MIN@DET		
T.Y. Hilton	\$4,400	IND@HOU		
Amon-Ra St. Brown	\$4,400	MIN@DET		
Laviska Shenault Jr.	\$4,400	JAX@LAR 1		He should see less of Jalen Ramsey than Marvin Jones will. Maybe Laviska can catch his 3 yard passes unmolested
DeSean Jackson	\$4,200	WAS@LV 1		Playing DeSean when he's on the injury report is DFS russian roulette. I'll take a few spins
Sammy Watkins	\$4,200	BAL@PIT 1:		, ,
Curtis Samuel	\$4,000	WAS@LV 1		
DeVante Parker	\$3,900	NYG@MIA		I hope he plays because I am quite fond of him
Olamide Zaccheaus		TB@ATL 12		
Tajae Sharpe	\$3,700	TB@ATL 12		
Quez Watkins	\$3,600	PHI@NYJ 1	PHI	Don't hate Quez this week since Hurts might not run as much if he's dingedor Minshew plays
Marquise Goodwin	\$3,600	ARI@CHI 1:	CHI	
DeAndre Carter	\$3,600	WAS@LV 1	WAS	Among my only plays in this range and with Curtis Samuel getting healthy it feels kinda thin
Bryan Edwards	\$3,600	WAS@LV 1	LV	Sprinkled in Carr stacks
Devin Duvernay	\$3,600	BAL@PIT 1	BAL	
Chris Conley	\$3,500	IND@HOU		
Zach Pascal	\$3,500	IND@HOU	IND	Bummer result last week but they schemed a few plays for him
Quintez Cephus	\$3,500	MIN@DET	DET	
James Washington	\$3,500	BAL@PIT 1	PIT	
John Ross III	\$3,400	NYG@MIA	NYG	
K.J. Osborn	\$3,400	MIN@DET		
Josh Reynolds	\$3,400	MIN@DET	DET	He's a alpha receiverif there is such thing as a Detriot Lions alpha receiver
Tyler Johnson	\$3,300	TB@ATL 12		
Adam Humphries	\$3,300	WAS@LV 1		
Ray-Ray McCloud III	\$3,300	BAL@PIT 1		
Danny Amendola	\$3,200	IND@HOU		Interesting if Cooks' sniffles prevent him from playing
Albert Wilson	\$3,200	NYG@MIA	MIA	
Keelan Cole Sr.	\$3,200	PHI@NYJ 1	NYJ	
Jalen Reagor	\$3,200	PHI@NYJ 1	PHI	He really stinks
Zay Jones	\$3,200	WAS@LV 1	LV	Sprinkled in Carr stacks
Laquon Treadwell	\$3,200	JAX@LAR 1	JAX	Happy for him that he earned some targets in an NFL football game
Freddie Swain	\$3,200	SF@SEA 12	SEA	
Nico Collins	\$3,100	IND@HOU	нои	Matchup sucks but dude is gonna break out before season is over
Mack Hollins	\$3,100	NYG@MIA	MIA	
Antoine Wesley	\$3,100	ARI@CHI 1	ARI	
Damiere Byrd	\$3,100	ARI@CHI 1:	CHI	
Tavon Austin	\$3,100	JAX@LAR 1	JAX	
	\$3,100	SF@SEA 12	SF	Price is good but his comp on playerprofiler.com is Laquon Treadwell
Jauan Jennings	33,100	SI G-SEIT IE		